Appendix 2

Pledge Questionnaire age 8-15 years

297 surveys were sent out to LAC aged 8-15 in Coventry and beyond. 112 have responded to date
(37.7% return)

No | Theme Question Yes No
1 Placement Did you have a choice about where you live? 33.9% 66.1%
2 Were you provided with any information about your 61.6% 38.4%
placement before you moved in?
3 Did you visit your current placement before you moved 50% 50%
in?
4 Do you think the move to your current placement was 93.8% 6.2%
right for you?
5 Do you feel cared for? 98.2% 1.8%
6 Care Plan Do you have a care plan? 90.2% 9.8%
7 Is your plan reviewed with you every 6 months? 80.4% 19.6%
8 Do you have a say about what your care plan contains? 68.8% 31.2%
9 Social Worker | Do you have a social worker? 99.1% 0.9%
10 Do you feel listened to by your social worker? 82.1% 17.9%
11 Do you know why you are in care? 83.9% 16.1%
12 Do you feel involved in the decisions made about you? 75% 25%
13 | Education Do you enjoy school? 80.4% 19.6%
14 Are you supported with your homework? 84.8% 15.2%
15 Do you do any after school activities? 70.5% 29.5%
16 | Safety Do you feel safe at school? 95.5% 4.5%
17 Do you feel safe in your placement? 99.1% 0.9%
18 Have you ever run away or gone missing? 36.6% 63.4%
19 Do you have a responsible adult you can go to with a 97.3% 2.7%
problem?
20 Do you know how to make a complaint to Coventry City 68.8% 31.2%
Council?
21 | Health Do you feel healthy? 97.3% 2.7%
22 Do you have any hobbies 96.4% 3.6%
23 Do you go to your health reviews? 96.4% 3.6%
24 Do you know how to contact a LAC nurse? 57.1% 42.9%
25 | Advocacy Do you know what an advocate is? 71.4% 28.6%
26 Do you know how to get in touch with an advocate 57.1% 42.9%
27 Have you ever used the advocacy service? 37.5% 62.5%
28 | Contact Do you have regular contact with your family? 76.6% 23.4%
29 Are you able to keep in contact with your friends? 86.5% 13.5%
30 | Coventry There is a copy of the Coventry Pledge enclosed, were you | 39.6% 60.4%

Pledge

aware of the Pledge before receiving it today?




Appendix 2

Pledge Questionnaire age 16 plus

This survey asked 129 16/17 and 18 year old care leavers their views; 34 responded which is a return
of 26.4%. Here are the results

No | Theme Question Yes No

1 Placement/accommodation | Did you have a choice about where you live? 44.1% 55.9%

2 Were you provided with any information about 50% 50%
your live before you moved in?

3 Did you visit your current 47.1% 52.9%
placement/accommodation before you moved in?

4 Do you think the move to your current 70.6% 29.4%
placement/accommodation was right for you?

5 Do you feel cared for? 82.4% 17.6%

6 Care/Pathway Plan Do you have a plan? 82.4% 17.6%

7 Is your plan reviewed with you every 6 months? 79.4% 20.6%

8 Do you have a say about what your plan contains? 79.4% 20.6%

9 Social Worker or P.A. Do you have a social worker or P.A.? 100% 0%

10 Do you feel listened to by your worker? 61.8% 38.2%

11 Do you know why you are in care? 97.1% 2.9%

12 Do you feel involved in the decisions made about 73.5% 26.5%
you?

13 | Education/Training Are you in either education or training? 87.9% 12.1%

14 Do you think you are in the right education/training | 81.8% 18.2%
for you?

15 Do you know how to access apprenticeships? 69.7% 30.3%

16 Do you have enough support around your 87.9% 12.1%
education/training?

17 | Safety Do you feel supported by Route 21 51.5% 48.5%

18 Do you feel safe in your placement? 90.9% 9.1%

19 Have you ever run away or gone missing? 45.5% 54.5%

20 Do you have a responsible adult you can go to with | 93.9% 6.1%
a problem?

21 Do you know how to make a complaint to Coventry | 66.7% 33.3%
City Council?

22 | Health Do you feel healthy? 90.9% 9.1%

23 Do you have any hobbies? 81.8% 18.2%

24 Are you registered at a doctor’s surgery? 97% 3%

25 Do you know how to cook healthy meals? 93.9% 6.1%

26 | Advocacy Do you know what an advocate is? 81.8% 18.2%

27 Do you know how to get in touch with an advocate? | 66.7% 33.3%

28 Have you ever used the advocacy service? 48.5% 51.5%

29 | Independence Do you feel you have all the skills needed to be 72.7% 27.3%
totally independent?

30 Would you like anymore support in developing your | 56.3% 43.7%
independence skills?

31 Have you had the opportunity to gain work 66.7% 33.3%
experience?

32 Do you feel supported in managing your money? 78.8% 21.2%

33 | Coventry Pledge There is a copy of the Coventry Pledge enclosed, 54.5% 45.5%

were you aware of the Pledge before receiving it
today?




